Designed to fulfill the unique needs of today’s
small meeting/huddle space environments and
digital signage/video applications, the SurgeX
Squid packs an array of power quality tentacles in
a compact design.
Ushering in a new category for power quality that
packs tremendous options in a compact design to
o�er a completely contained, boxed network control,

Rating
North America 4 Outlets, 15 Amps/120-240 Volts
International 4 Outlets, 10 Amps/120-240 Volts
DC Load
Rating
DC 1
Output Rating
DC 2
Output Rating
Combined
DC1 + DC2
Output Rating
Combined
5V
Output Rating
SX-DC-8-12-120* 8A @ 12V 8A @ 12V 11.7A @ 12V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-12-230** 8A @ 12V 8A @ 12V 11.7A @ 12V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-24-120* 5.9A @ 24V 5.9A @ 24V 5.9A @ 24V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-24-230** 5.9A @ 24V 5.9A @ 24V 5.9A @ 24V 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-1224-120* 6A @ 12V 3A @ 24V NA 3A @ 5V
SX-DC-8-1224-230** 6A @ 12V 3A @ 24V NA 3A @ 5V
 * Preconfigured to 120V
 ** Preconfigured to 240V
Attack  Power  Anomal ies